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Maggots Division
TEAM

BART

Brrrrrruce Almighty
BUCK

DIRKSY

ERIC

Faggots Division
TEAM

JEREMY

XXX

CHARLIE

KYLE

Gary

Total Points
TEAM

JEREMY

BART

Brrrrrruce Almighty
BUCK

CHARLIE

XXX

DIRKSY

KYLE

Gary

ERIC
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PTS

1562
1409
1409
1301
1287
1281
1278
1236
1229
1099

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1097
1151
1039
1086

932

PF
1247
1051
1035
1068
1006

PA
1049
1085
1012
1084
1102

PA
1027
1054
1055
1191
1053

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 4
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League Playoffs

1. BUCK 65
bye

5. XXX 97
4. ERIC 49
3. Gary 61
6. BART 100
2. JEREMY 111
bye

Champion: JEREMY

1. BUCK
6. BART

5. XXX
2. JEREMY

91
118

61
107

2. JEREMY
6. BART
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